

Detailed Results Résultats détaillés

Rank	Name	NAT	Dive No.	DD	Judge's Score							Dive Points	Dive Rank	Total Points	Overall Rank	Points Behind
					J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7					
1	CHEN Ruolin	CHN	107B	3	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	72.00	3	72.00	3	4.80
			407C	3.2	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	78.40	1	150.40	1	
			6243D	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	75.20	1	225.60	1	
			207C	3.3	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	64.35	2	289.95	1	
			5253B	3.2	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	76.80	1	366.75	1	
2	ESPINOSA Paola	MEX	107B	3	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	63.00	4	63.00	4	13.80
			207C	3.3	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	70.95	2	133.95	4	
			307C	3.4	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	71.40	2	205.35	3	
			407C	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	72.00	1	277.35	2	
			5253B	3.2	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	67.20	2	344.55	2	
3	COUCH Tonia	GBR	5253B	3.2	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	76.80	1	76.80	1	4.80
			407C	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	68.80	3	145.60	2	
			107B	3	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	67.50	3	213.10	2	
			6243D	3.2	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	62.40	3	275.50	3	
			305C	2.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	61.60	4	337.10	3	
4	SONG Nam Hyang	PRK	107B	3	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	73.50	2	73.50	2	3.30
			205B	2.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	65.25	4	138.75	3	
			407C	3.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	65.60	5	204.35	4	
			5253B	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	57.60	4	261.95	4	
			6243D	3.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	49.60	5	311.55	4	
5	KURJO Maria	GER	107B	3	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	61.50	5	61.50	5	15.30
			6243D	3.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	43.20	5	104.70	5	
			405B	2.8	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	67.20	4	171.90	5	
			205B	2.9	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	52.20	5	224.10	5	
			5253B	3.2	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	62.40	3	286.50	5	

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
No. Number

Scoring & Data-Handling by OMEGA